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Product Datasheet

Network Cable Fiber

LinkIT Fibre Optic Cable OM1 MT-RJ/ST 
Oran. 1m
Duplex MM OM1 62.5/125 LSZH, 1.8mm

Product number: FPD62MPTP-010

     Product Description
LinkIT ST-MTRJ Multimode OM1 fiber optic patch cable is a duplex configured cable, and an 
excellent choice for new installations on systems that require powerful data transmission over 
shorter distances. It connects via high-quality multimode performance to the ST connector on 
one end, and the compact, secure RJ-45 style on the MTRJ connector.

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Color Orange
Length (m) 1
Category OM1
Connector type 1 MTRJ/F
Connector type 2 ST
Cable type Duplex
Number of fibers 2
Core Diameter (um) 62.5/125 Multimode

    Extended Specifications

Jacket material LSZH
Anti-kink sleeve Moulded
Optical Return Loss (dB) <=0.3DB
Cable Diameter (mm) 1.8
Halogenfree V
Oil resistant X
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Fire retardant version V
EAN 7072662014339
Certifications CE, RoHS

    Single packaging

GTIN f-pak 7072662014339
Unit PCE
Quantity 30
Height (cm) 9
Width (cm) 22
Length(cm) 19
Weight (kg) 0,54
Gross Weight (kg) 0,75
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